DCS565N EXPLODED VIEW/PARTS LIST CIRCULAR SAW 1




Item Part Number

10
12
13
14
15
16
17
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20
21
22
23
24
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N859051
N884299
N828880
611925-00
N491713
659417-00SV
605105-00
618901-00
396992-02
N594277
605107-00
629444-00
N363247
N914941
330019-40
610046-00
N621119
150383-00
648697-00
605081-01
N625602
098128-85
610134-00
614048-00
398987-00
330045-14
388531-00
90611830
613783-00
58698-00
N112241
058287-00

Parts List DCS565N CIRCULAR SAW 1

Qty Part Description

CLAMSHELL SA
STATOR SA
GUARD UPPER
GUARD LOWER
SHOE SA
SPINDLE SA
LEVER

SHAFT

KNOB

LEVER

BUTTON LOCK-OFF
SPINDLE LOCK
LED LIGHT
HOOK SA
SCREW
WASHER INNER CLAMP
WASHER OUTER CLAMP
RETAINER
BLADE BOLT
GASKET
CARRIAGE BOLT
CARRIAGE BOLT
SCREW

SPIROL PIN
SCREW

SCREW

PIN

SCREW

SCREW

SPRING
WASHER
SPRING
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General Description

INCL. ROTOR AND MODU

Other Info

Repair Inst

Markets

XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ



Item Part Number

34
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
70

098000-11
605094-00
381069-00
389120-00
N035365
N453948
N594297
N690988
N620480
444793-00
NAO050088
N927577
N881367
N914936

856 381091-01

Parts List DCS565N CIRCULAR SAW 1

Qty Part Description

1 HEX KEY

1 WIPER

1 SCREW
1 SPRING
1 SPRING
1 SPRING
1 SCREW

1 WASHER LOCK

1 WASHER

1 CIRCLIP

1 RATING LABEL

1 BRAND LABEL

1 LABEL ELECTRONIC
1 DUST PORT

1 GUIDE FENCE

General Description

5 MM
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Other Info

Repair Inst

Markets

XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ



